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Diagnostic Radiologic Technology Schools 
Updated on August 15, 2024 

Name Address City Zip Code Main Phone Extension 

American Career College 1200 North Magnolia Avenue Anaheim 92801 (714) 763-9066  

American Career College 4021 Rosewood Avenue Los Angeles 90004 (323) 668-7555  

American Career College 3130 East Sedona Court Ontario 91764 (949) 783-4800  

Antelope Valley College 3041 West Avenue K Lancaster 93536 (661) 722-6300 6402 

Arrowhead Regional Medical Center 
School of Radiologic Technology 400 North Pepper Avenue Colton 92324 (909) 580-3540  

Bakersfield College 1801 Panorama Drive Bakersfield 93305 (661) 395-4284  

Cabrillo College 6500 Soquel Drive Aptos 95003 (831) 479-6461  

California Baptist University 8342 Magnolia Avenue Riverside 92504 (951) 552-8346  

California State University, Northridge 18111 Nordhoff Street Northridge 91330 (818) 677-2475  

Cañada College 4200 Farm Hill Boulevard Redwood City 94061 (650) 306-3283  

Casa Loma College 15301 Ventura Blvd, Suite D-100 Sherman Oaks 91403 (800) 270-5052  

Chaffey College 5885 Haven Avenue Rancho 
Cucamonga 91737 (909) 652-7603 7606 

Charles R. Drew University of 
Medicine and Science 1731 East 120th Street Los Angeles 90059 (323) 563-5835  

City College of San Francisco 50 Phelan Avenue, Box S 69 San Francisco 94112 (415) 239-3431  

Cypress College 9200 Valley View Street Cypress 90630 (714) 484-7000 47286 
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Diagnostic Radiologic Technology Schools 
Updated on August 15, 2024 

Name Address City Zip Code Main Phone Extension 

East Los Angeles Occupational Center 2100 Marengo Street Los Angeles 90033 (323) 276-7000  

El Camino Community College 16007 Crenshaw Boulevard Torrance 90506 (310) 532-3670  

Foothill College 12345 El Monte Road Los Altos Hills 94022 (650) 949-7469  

Fresno City College 1101 East University Avenue Fresno 93741 (559) 244-2604 2618 

Gurnick Academy of Medical Arts 1401 Willow Pass Road, 
4th Floor, Suite 450 Concord 94520 (925) 687-9555  

Gurnick Academy of Medical Arts 8810 Cal Center Drive Sacramento 95826 (916) 588-2060  

Gurnick Academy of Medical Arts 15400 Sherman Way, Suite 201 Van Nuys 91406 (747) 200-4561  

Harbor-UCLA Medical Center 
School of Radiologic Technology N17 1000 West Carson Street Torrance 90509 (424) 306-8420  

Kaiser Permanente 
School of Allied Health Sciences 938 Marina Way South Richmond 94804 (510) 231-5032  

Loma Linda University 24951 North Circle Drive, 
Nichol Hall A829 Loma Linda 92350 (909) 558-4931  

Long Beach City College 4901 East Carson Street Long Beach 90808 (562) 938-4176  

Los Angeles City College 855 North Vermont Avenue Los Angeles 90029 (323) 953-4000 2940 

Merced College 3600 M Street, MS 37 Merced 95348 (209) 384-6132  

Merritt College 12500 Campus Drive Oakland 94619 (510) 436-2427  
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Diagnostic Radiologic Technology Schools 
Updated on August 15, 2024 

Name Address City Zip Code Main Phone Extension 

Mills-Peninsula Medical Center 
School of Diagnostic Imaging 1501 Trousdale Drive Burlingame 94010 (650) 696-5519  

Moorpark College 7075 Campus Road Moorpark 93021 (805) 378-1400  

Mt. San Antonio College 1100 North Grand Avenue Walnut 91789 (909) 594-5611  

Mt. San Jacinto College 41888 Motor Car Parkway Temecula 92591 (951) 639-5350  

National Polytechnic College 4105 South Street Lakewood 90712 (888) 243-2493  

Orange Coast College 2701 Fairview Road Costa Mesa 92628 (714) 432-5540  

Pasadena City College 3035 East Foothill Boulevard Pasadena 91107 (626) 585-3378  

Pima Medical Institute 780 Bay Boulevard Chula Vista 91910 (619) 425-3200 121 

Sacramento Ultrasound Institute 1765 Challenge Way #200 Sacramento 95815 (916) 877-7977  

San Diego Mesa College 7250 Mesa College Drive, S-300 San Diego 92111 (619) 388-2666  

San Joaquin General Hospital 500 West Hospital Road French Camp 95231 (209) 468-6236  

Santa Barbara City College 721 Cliff Drive Santa Barbara 93109 (805) 965-0581  

Santa Rosa Junior College 1501 Mendocino Avenue Santa Rosa 95401 (707) 527-4346  

Yuba College 2088 North Beale Road Marysville 95901 (530) 741-6700  
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Radiologic Technologist Fluoroscopy Permit Schools 
Updated on August 15, 2024 

Name Address City Zip Code Main Phone Extension 

Antelope Valley College 3041 West Avenue K Lancaster 93536 (661) 722-6300 6402 

California Baptist University 8342 Magnolia Avenue Riverside 92504 (951) 552-8346  

Chaffey College 5885 Haven Avenue Rancho 
Cucamonga 91737 (909) 652-7603 7606 

East Los Angeles Occupational Center 2100 Marengo Street Los Angeles 90033 (323) 276-7000  

Harbor-UCLA Medical Center 
School of Radiologic Technology N17 1000 West Carson Street Torrance 90509 (424) 306-8420  

Kaiser Permanente 
School of Allied Health Sciences 938 Marina Way South Richmond 94804 (510) 231-5032  

Merritt College 12500 Campus Drive Oakland 94619 (510) 436-2427  

San Joaquin General Hospital 500 West Hospital Road French Camp 95231 (209) 468-6236  
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Therapeutic Radiologic Technology Schools 
Updated on August 15, 2024 

Name Address City Zip Code Main Phone Extension 

City of Hope 1500 East Duarte Road Duarte 91010 (626) 301-8247 62971 

Gurnick Academy of Medical Arts 15400 Sherman Way, Suite 201 Van Nuys 91406 (747) 262-5717  

Loma Linda University 24951 North Circle Drive Loma Linda 92350 (909) 558-4931  

 
 
 

Limited Permit X-ray Technician Schools – Dual X-ray Energy Absorptiometry (DEXA) 
Updated on August 15, 2024 

Name Address City Zip Code Main Phone Extension 

Gurnick Academy of Medical Arts 8810 Cal Center Drive, 3rd Floor Sacramento 95826 (916) 588-2060  

JVS SoCal 6505 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 200 Los Angeles 90048 (323) 761-8888  

Kaiser Permanente School of Allied 
Health Sciences 938 Marina Way South Richmond 94804 (510) 231-5000  

UCSD School of Bone Densitometry 9500 Gilman Drive, 
Atkinson Hall/CaLit2 3rd Floor La Jolla 92093 (858) 534-9315  
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Limited Permit X-ray Technician Schools – Dental Laboratory 
Updated on August 15, 2024 

Name Address City Zip Code Main Phone Extension 

American Association of Dental 
Maxillofacial Radiographic Technicians 
Online 

695 Oak Grove Avenue, #330 Menlo Park 94025 (650) 323-0204  

 
 
 

Limited Permit X-ray Technician Schools 
Chest, Extremities, Torso-Skeletal, Skull or Leg-Podiatric Categories 

Updated on August 15, 2024 

Name Address City Zip Code Main Phone Extension 

Career Care Institute 43770 15th Street West, Suite 205 Lancaster 93534 (661) 942-6204  

Career Care Institute 22500 Town Circle, Suite 2205 Moreno Valley 92553 (951) 214-6446  

Career Care Institute 2051 Solar Drive, Suite 100 Oxnard 93036 (805) 477-0660 315 

Central California School of Continuing 
Education, SLO 3195 McMillian Avenue, Suite F San Luis Obispo 93401 (805) 543-9123  

East Los Angeles Occupational Center 2100 Marengo Street Los Angeles 90033 (323) 276-7000  

Gurnick Academy of Medical Arts 1401 Willard Pass Road, Suite 450 Concord 94520 (925) 687-9555  

Gurnick Academy of Medical Arts 8810 Cal Center Drive, 3rd Floor Sacramento 95826 (916) 588-2060  

Gurnick Academy of Medical Arts 15400 Sherman Way, Suite 201 Van Nuys 91406 (747) 200-4561  



 

Page 7 of 7 

Limited Permit X-ray Technician Schools 
Chest, Extremities, Torso-Skeletal, Skull or Leg-Podiatric Categories 

Updated on August 15, 2024 

Name Address City Zip Code Main Phone Extension 

Medical Career College of Northern 
California 1220 Melody Lane, Suite 140 Roseville 95678 (916) 721-7106  

Modern Technology School 16560 Harbor Boulevard, Suite K Fountain Valley 92708 (714) 418-9100  

 




